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Inline Water Trap and Filter
STOCK No.  28369      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482046629
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Fitted with a standard 1/4” BSP thread
•	 �Inline water trap and filter is for use with spray guns
•	 �Compact, lightweight and easy to install and maintain
•	 �Fits the airline or directly onto a spray gun to prevent water 

contaminating paintwork

DESCRIPTION

This inline water trap and filter is for use with spray guns. It fits the airline or directly onto a spray gun to prevent water contaminating paintwork. It is 
compact, lightweight and easy to install and maintain. Fitted with a standard 1/4” BSP thread. 

CONTENTS

1 x Inline Water Trap and Filter

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated pressure
Maximum pressure
Connector size
Weight

 8bar
 10bar
 1/4 BSP
 9g

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual


